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PASADENA CITY COLLEGE MEETING AGENDA and NOTES 

Title of Meeting / Committee Name:  College Council  
Thursday, December 13, 2018 10:30-12pm   
Room: G-101 Conference Room 
 
Name of Person Taking Notes: 
 

Chair:  
Dr. Rajen Vurdien 
 

 
AGENDA 

Call to Order 

I. Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items 

II. Review and approval of meeting notes from October 18, 2018 

III. INFORMATION ITEMS 

1. Superintendent-President’s Update  
2. Academic Affairs Update  
3. Student Services Update  
4. Business and Administrative Services Update 

 

IV OLD ITEMS - DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION 

1. BP 1200 Mission 
2. College Council 18-19 Goals 

 
V. NEW ITEMS - DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION 

1. BP/AP 3410 Non Discrimination 
2. BP/AP 3430 Prohibition of Harassment 
3. BP/AP 3540 Sexual Assault and other Assaults 
4. Strategic Planning Standing Committee – Add Member – Director of Student Equity 

 
 

               
VI. ANNOUNCEMENTS 

VII. ADJOURNMENT 
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Title of Meeting / Committee Name:   
 
Public Comment Items 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
INFORMATION ITEMS: 
 
 
 
 
 

DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION ON PREVIOUSLY DISCUSSED ITEMS: 
Action Responsibility  Date Due 

1.  
   

2.  
   

3.  
   

4.  
   

5.  
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NEW ITEMS - DISCUSSION AND POSSIBLE ACTION: 

Action Responsibility  Date Due 
1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

ANNOUNCEMENTS AND MISCELLANEOUS NOTES  

 

Next Time  
Next Session (Date, Time and Location): TBD 
 
 
 
  

 


